	Services		MNA 1191388:	10.54	
21/10/19 09119	Job description		Date &Thing Complete	d Diamely	
MAIINC19018487164.	SAS c-filing				
GBJ 5865L	E-mail (wide	Blus, ∧1€ 2hrs)			
19/10/19 13:50.	i-Motor Clai	m Form	MT1106764000	21/10/19 10:0	
(8) O Repairing Only	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hr			
D. H. Lestang, 1949	i-Photo Uplo	nded			
Thehaures	Assessment/St	nvey Report			
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/White				
Profound Wash / N.C. Assign Wash / QW: (The same of the sa	1	Tol:	Fax:	
Particulars: Veh No: 60	3c7007×.	, INC()/Non-NC()		
(boner/Driver) (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pario	d: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times)	
	te-Est. Status (V		0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	0-100%]	
	rranty: YES ()/NO()		
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()			
Sencial Remarks 28 Sheet Wall Block		THE STATE OF THE S	18次数据18次数据17		
) Walle-In Customer : Customer's information	ation strictly Co.	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairs	T.	
Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	The second section is a second second		No. 10. 12	(4)	
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invoice: Y		(O () : To	owing Co: (· , '	·)	
		anamentament	namenamento de la companya de la co	Seri XII February	
Summerland (INC holding) 6700 66161 22	医阿拉斯氏管 医动脉管 医		STATES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	张达、2008年2月17日 · 中国中国	
	The second second second second second	PASSING STREET VICE	创于UNE (是2014年1998年17月17年17日)	The said fragilities and	
Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Cou	rtesy Car ()	(18(1))(18(1))(18(1))(19(1))(19(1))	The second secon	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car () ************************************	H-133-10-29-110-95-111-77	and the second of the second o	
Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ()	3 HOLDER DE 1988 - 1987 - 12		
Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ()	H-13-110-20-110-20		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Infury:	rtesy Car ()			
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Infury:	rtesy Car (
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Infury:	rtesy Car (The state of the s	
D) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Court D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Injury:	rtesy Car (
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Infury:	rtesy Car (
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Infury:	rtesy Car ()			
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : ate Times of Actions ()	rtesy Car (
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Injury : aterrance (Arction 2007) 2007 2007 2007 Aterrance (Arction 2007) 2007 2007 Aterrance (Arction 2007) 2007 Aterra	rtesy Car (
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : MA 190	rtesy Car (Invoice (177)	in retion Glicching Street, St	3000	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court	rtesy Car (Invoised (re) 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage	(Company of the Children of th	· VALUE PARTICIPIES AND	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court	rtesy Car (Involve Trees 1) AR: Anoident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-T	nration Glacking Statement (\$100): INC	30.00 (310) 30.00	
MAINGARD Particulars (1997) Maingard Particulars (1997) MAINGARD Particulars (1997) MAINGARD Particulars (1997)	rtesy Car (InvoiceIffer InvoiceIffer Acide 1) AR: Acident 2) DA: Damege 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti	Array (330); INC	30.0 9 (510) 540.745 5120 520	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court	rtesy Car (Involved [Fr] 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-lames	Reporting (\$100); INC rough Survey (Reservey) slost INC Only (wef 10 Inn 2) Ion	30.00 \$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court	rtesy Car (Invoiced From St. 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damego / 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-T: For claiming as 6) TR: Re-immed 7) NI: Idae DA +	Reporting (\$100): INC rough Survey	30.00 (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Display Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Photo [Repair C	rtesy Car (Involved It is a control of the cont	An Artist Glace (1977) An Artist Glace (1977) Reporting (330); Security (3100); INC rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) slost INC Only (wef 10 Inn 2) Ion SMRT Survey tal Services:-	30.00 30.00 30.00 \$10.045 \$120 \$30 \$101 \$75 \$160	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Display Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Previous Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 liquey : Atternate Photo [Repair C	rtesy Car (Involved France Involved Invol	(Control of the Chilipse of th	30.00 \$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20	
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Injury : Date Triple / Actions () () () () () () () () () (rtesy Car (Ather Property of the Control of the	And Control of the Chilist of the Ch	30.00 (510) 30.00 (510) 540,545 5120 520 103) 573 5160	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Date Time (Appliance 2) Applications (Appliance 2) Injury : Injury : Injury : Injury : Injury : Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	rtesy Car (Million Property of the Control of t	Reporting (530); Incurrent (5100); INC rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) slost INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) ion SMRT Survey val Services: -ordination or Inspection ect Excess Coordination	30.00 30.00 30.00 \$40.745 \$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$	
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300- Injury : Date Triple / Actions () () () () () () () () () (rtesy Car (Million Property of the Control of t	Reporting (\$30); seesanged (\$100); INC rough Survey rough Survey (Reservey) slost INC Only (wef 10 Ian 2) ion SMRT Survey tal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance -ordination or Inspection ect Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	30.0 \$ (550) 510 510 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 52	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
经验证 特别。由于1000年,2000年	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/10/2019 09:19
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 13:50
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 22 JLN MEMBINA (DRIVEWAY)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ5865L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NOBLE ADVANCE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200304578D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96827185
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110109580
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PHEH BOON SENG
NRIC No	S7216413Z
Date Of Birth	16/05/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/10/1998
Driving Experience	20 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82999910
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 297 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #09-489

Postcode 820297

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES YES

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC7007X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Remarks/ Reasons:

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

82651600 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

PHEH BOON SENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

GBJ5865L

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

NOBLE ADVA: CE PTE LTD
No. 6 Selling Lane Block C #03-00
Bingapore 739145

Tel: 65-6367 7668 Fax: 65-6366 2679

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Loading / Unloading Jalan Membena (A) GBJ 5865 L (B) 6BC 7007X

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 19/10/19 Rt C 1350 hrs. I was travelling in my vehicle along the driveway of BLK 22, Jalan Membera travelling straight. Suddenly, a lorry (GBC 7007 X) on my left, reversely out from the loading / unloading lot and collided with my vehicle front left portion.
vehicle along the driveway of BLK 22, Jalan Membera travellow
straight. Suddenly, a lorry (GBC 7007X) on my left, reversely
out from the loading / unloading lot and collided with my
vehicle front left portion.

DECLARATION

NOBLE ADVANCE Proping particulars are true in every respect.
No. 6. Marshing Lane Block C #03-00
Singapore 739145
Tel: 65-6367 7668 Fax: 65-6366 2679

mpblicyhorceposlenadyance.com

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No .:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDEND	UM
) PARTICULARS OF P	ERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS	5:
Original Report No	: MNA119138833	Vehicle Registration No: GBJ5865L
Name(as shownin NRIC	: NOBLE ADVANCE PTE LTD	_NRIC/FIN/Passport No: 200304578B
(*Vehicle Driver / V	ehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as ap	ppropriate
Address	:	Singapore(
Contact (Tel)		_Mobile No. : 82999910
Email Address	1	
Date of Accident	: 19/10/2019	_Time of Accident : 13:50
Place of Accident	BLK 22 JLN MEMBINA (DRIVE	WAY)
Insurance Company	Y: NTUC	
Policyholder / Driver Date:	r's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Date:

/ehicle No.	GBJ 5865 L. Model/Make Toyota yeace.
Pate of Accident	19/10/19.
ime of Accident	1350 HRS
ocation of Accident	BLK 22, Jalan Membina (Driveway).
xact purpose use during acc	
Name of Owner	Noble Advance Phe Ltd.
elephone No.	H/P: 9680 718-5 Home: Office:
VRIC	1 200304578D.
Address	89, Phoenex Ave, Phoenex Heralts (2) 668387.
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5110109580
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Pheh Boon Seng.
NRIC	8 72 16413 Z . Any Passengers : N.A.
Date of birth	16 /05/1972.
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	24 /10/ 1998.
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 8299 9910 Home: Office:
Address	BLK 297 Runggol Central \$ 09-489 (8) 820297.
Driver have any own vehicle	
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Pheh Boon Seng.
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	GBC 7007 X Any Passengers: N. A
Name of Driver	Text: Contact No.: 8265 1600
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	N-A- Witness Contact: N.A.
Accident Portion	Front left portion.
Camera Recorder	Yes y No
Email Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
	7- 7
CONTACT PERSON	Zi Ting.



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Comprehensive

10 Jun 2019

09 Jun 2020

To Be Advised GBT 5865

NORLE ADVANC PTE LTO 122 TE

SINS

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110109580

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
 Chassis Number

- 2. Nat a foot-cholder
- 3. Effective Date of Insurance
- 4. Expiry Date of Insurance
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#
 - (a) The Policyholder.
 - (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle,
- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
 - (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$600

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : N/A

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 INSURE WITH COE
 : YES

 HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY
 : N/A

 SUM INSURED
 : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: SININS AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

: 10 Jun 2019 15:10 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Claim Handling								
Accident MT/1067640	AUSTRANS	West assolute			222220000	2520 PART		
Policy No.	5110109580	Vehicle No.	GB)5865L		GST Regist	ration No.		
Certificate No.								
Policyholder Name	NOBLE ADVANCE PTE LTD				Policyholde	r NRIC	2003045788	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading		0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	96827185	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	.(Home)		
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		No T	
KFK	No ○ Yes	TCA	No () Yes		eCode Read		1720	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	5	No	
▼ Accident Details					0.00002			
Report Date	21/10/2019 09:59	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Ty		Collision - Maj	or Minor Roa
Date of Accident	19/10/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	13:50		Country of	Acodent	Singapore	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.			
Accident Location	BLK 22 JLN MEMBINA (DRIVEWAY	7)						
▼ Total Excess Applicable				100,000,000				
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00				
OD Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00				
		YIED TP Excess			Driver is Co	Change of	Covered	
YTED OD Excess	0.00	TIED IP EXCESS		0.00	Divers of	overeg	Covered	
Additional Excess		Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00				
Total GD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00				
▼ Benefits	1027							_
			GST Regist	vation Date				
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Status		,	No.		
Modification History	21/10/2019 10:	01:46 System auto update fall: The format of the U						
BANK TERROR PERSONAL POR	1000050196000	www.sastanov.org.east.east.east.east.east.east.east.east						
▼ Policyholder Mailing Add	ress							
Address 1	6 #03-00 MARSILING LANE	Address 2	SINGAPORE 73914	5	Address 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		739145	
Unit No.	03-00	Related Policy Number	5110109580					
▽ 01 Driver Info								
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		10.50.10.550.000		Control of the contro	
Unnamed driver Name	PHEH BOON SENG	Driver NRIC	S7216413Z		Driver DOS	i.	16/05/1972	
Register Date of Driver License	24/10/1998	Driver Age	47		Driving Exp	perience	20	
Contact No.(Mobile)	82999910	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	.(Home)		
Address 1	BLK 297 #09-489	Address 2	PUNGGOL CENTRAL		Address 3		PUNGGOL GR	ove
Address 4	SINGAPORE 820297	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		820297	
Unit No.	09-489							
Does he own a Singapore	○ Yes ⋅ No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insu	irer Company		
Registered car?								
Declaration								
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ⊚ No					
Reading?	o mg							
Modification History								
Claim 001 New								
Common and Market								
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insured Name	NOBLE ADVANCE	PTE LTD Insur NRIC	ed 20030
Consum to District				NTL	Contact No.		Conti	ect _
Contact No.(Mobile)				pic	(Home)		(Offic	re)
Email Address					OI Vehicle	GB)5865L	TP Vehic	
				10.	Number	ASC (80045) TO	Numi Name	
Claim Description				GBJSB6SL / GBC7007X ON	19 Oct 2019		Prefe Work	rred in
Preferred	Insured Liability	-1						
Workshop to Bequire No. Yes	Preferend	Not at Fault Workshop, Name unknown V GIA Receive	d *	1				
7/22/97/03/21/03/21	Option	report receive		21/10/2019 10:02	Claim		Date	21/10
Date Registered					Date		Recei	ved
Report Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI				
Print AK letter								
			Save Submit					
10 p			60 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -					
Attachment								
7								
	MT(1043440	Claim No.		001				
Accident No. Last Doc, Received	MT/1067640	Upload Date		21/10/2019 10:03				
many was considerable.		syrian sand			J. Garage	Education		11.00
	Path *			Category *			gency *	Desc
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO	▼ Norm		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norm		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	Y Norm		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	Y Norm	val Y	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	w NO	Norm	al T	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norm	al T	
Message Read								- 0
and Attachment of the								

Photos 2019-10-21

Photos 2019-10-21

Source

9 Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name

Photos

Photos

Normal

Normal

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Oct 2019 10:02

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Oct 2019 10:02